COORDINATED ELECTION
STATEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION
OF A REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN LOUISVILLE, COLORADO
ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 1995

CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE , CITY COUNCIL, WARDS I, Il AND lli

Mayor
Tom Davidson

City Clerk
Dave Clabots

City Treasurer
William P. Hesson

City Council - Ward |
Charles Sisk

City Council - Ward 1
Tom Mayer

City Council - Ward 1l
Rob Lathrop

BALLOT ISSUE 1

SHALL THE CITY OF LOUISVILLE OPPOSE SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL AIR PASSENGER SERVICE AT THE JEFFERSON COUNTY AIRPORT?
YES 1,698
NO 1,109

WITNESS OUR HANDS AND SEAL THIS 7TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 1995.

MAJ-LIS KEMPER
CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE
LINDA SALAS
DEPUTY CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE

STATE OF COLORADO
COUNTY OF BOULDER

# OF VOTES

2,117

2,124

2,155

812

769

568



