COORDINATED ELECTION STATEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION OF A REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN LOUISVILLE, COLORADO **ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 1995**

CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE , CITY COUNCIL, WARDS I, II AND III

	# OF VOTES
<u>Mayor</u> Tom Davidson	2,117
City Clerk Dave Clabots	2,124
City Treasurer William P. Hesson	2,155
City Council - Ward I Charles Sisk	812
City Council - Ward II Tom Mayer	769
City Council - Ward III Rob Lathrop	568
BALLOT ISSUE 1	

SHALL THE CITY OF LOUISVILLE OPPOSE SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL AIR PASSENGER SERVICE AT THE JEFFERSON COUNTY AIRPORT?

YES 1,698 NO 1,109

WITNESS OUR HANDS AND SEAL THIS 7TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 1995.

MAJ-LIS KEMPER CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE LINDA SALAS DEPUTY CITY CLERK, CITY OF LOUISVILLE STATE OF COLORADO

COUNTY OF BOULDER